Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R006480

24R006481

24R006482

24R006483

24R006484

24R006485

24R006486

24R006487

24R006488

24R006489

24R006490

24R006491

24R006492

24R006493

24R006494

24R006495

24R006496

24R006497

24R006498

24R006499

24R006500

rplwisr.x3

07:47:00
10/03/24
09:07:20
10/03/24
09:20:00
10/03/24
09:43:45
10/03/24
09:57:58
10/03/24
10:05:47
10/03/24
10:15:51
10/03/24
10:27:35
10/03/24
10:39:08
10/03/24
11:00:32
10/03/24
11:59:56
10/03/24
12:34:43
10/03/24
13:05:42
10/03/24
15:23:42
10/03/24
16:12:49
10/03/24
16:15:14
10/03/24
16:57:50
10/03/24
17:50:40
10/03/24
20:49:40
10/03/24
21:32:55
10/03/24
22:39:34
10/03/24

Nature
Veh Disabled

Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Veh Disabled
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Utility Problem
Traffic Stop
School
Resource
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

R R Problem

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
1865 N US 421, OSGOOD, IN

45 OAKMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN
14035 N MORRIS EAST ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

516 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN
203 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN
117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN

10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER
OAKS, BATESVILLE, IN

13824 N 500 E, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 / WOOD RD, VERSAILLES, IN
5804 E 475 N, MILAN, IN

MM156 I-74 WB, SUNMAN, IN

300 N WARPATH DR; MERILEES
TRUSTWORTHY SUPPLY, MILAN, IN
25N SR 101, MILAN, IN

998 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN

SR 129/ SR 350, OSGOOD, IN

SR 129/200 N, MILAN, IN

RR XING COUNTY LINE RD 152521K,
MOORES HILL, IN

Ems - All Emerg 520 W US 50, VERSAILLES, IN

Animal Problem
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

5385 E 200 N, MILAN, IN

615 W US 50; CROSSROADS
RESTAURANT, VERSAILLES, IN
SR 129/200 N, MILAN, IN

Location

Dsp
69

BPD
69
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
69
69
69
69
DST9
69
69
69

69

DST7
69
DST7

69

10/04/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number
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Number Time and Date  Nature

24R006501 22:49:52 Traffic Stop
10/03/24

24R006502 22:57:00 Traffic Stop
10/03/24

24R006503 23:17:01 Susp Vehicle
10/03/24

24R006504 00:20:09 Traffic Stop
10/04/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 25

Address
N SR 101 & E 1300 N, SUNMAN, IN

E 700 N & N SR 129; 700 N/ SR 129,
SUNMAN, IN
MILAN PARK, MILAN, IN

4616 N 800 E, MILAN, IN

Location Dsp

69

69

DST9

69

Total reported: 25

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/03/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

10/04/24



