

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ioy. Itil LL I	OCCIVITY CITETAIN	10011102			
Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24R006480	10/03/24	ven Disabled	1805 N US 421, USGUOD, IN	69	
24R006481		Civil Process	45 OAKMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24R006482	09:20:00	Civil Process	14035 N MORRIS EAST ST,	69	
0.45000.400		0: " 5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DDD	
24R006483	09:43:45 10/03/24	Civil Process	516 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24R006484		Civil Process	203 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24R006485	10:05:47	Civil Process	117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24R006486	10:15:51	Civil Process	10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER	BPD	
24R006487	10:27:35	Civil Process	13824 N 500 E, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
0.45000.400					
24R006488	10:39:08 10/03/24	Veh Disabled	SR 129 / WOOD RD, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
24R006489	11:00:32	Animal Problem	5804 E 475 N, MILAN, IN	69	
24R006490	11:59:56	Animal Problem	MM156 I-74 WB, SUNMAN, IN	69	
24R006491	12:34:43	Utility Problem	· ·	DST9	
24R006492	13:05:42	Traffic Stop	25 N SR 101, MILAN, IN	69	
24R006493	15:23:42	School	998 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
24R006494	16:12:49	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / SR 350, OSGOOD, IN	69	
24R006495	16:15:14 10/03/24	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN	69	
24R006496	16:57:50	R R Problem	RR XING COUNTY LINE RD 152521K, MOORES HILL, IN		
24R006497	17:50:40	Ems - All Emerg		DST7	
24R006498	20:49:40	Animal Problem	5385 E 200 N, MILAN, IN	69	
24R006499	21:32:55	Traffic Stop	615 W US 50; CROSSROADS RESTAURANT, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
24R006500	22:39:34 10/03/24	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN	69	
	Number 24R006481 24R006483 24R006485 24R006486 24R006488 24R006489 24R006491 24R006493 24R006494 24R006495 24R006496 24R006498 24R006498 24R006498 24R006499	Number Time and Date 24R006480 07:47:00 10/03/24 24R006481 09:07:20 10/03/24 24R006482 09:20:00 10/03/24 24R006484 09:57:58 10/03/24 24R006485 10:05:47 10/03/24 24R006486 10:15:51 10/03/24 24R006487 10:27:35 10/03/24 24R006488 10:39:08 10/03/24 24R006489 11:00:32 10/03/24 24R006490 11:59:56 10/03/24 24R006491 12:34:43 10/03/24 24R006491 12:34:43 10/03/24 24R006494 16:12:49 10/03/24 24R006494 16:12:49 10/03/24 24R006495 16:15:14 10/03/24 24R006496 16:57:50 10/03/24 24R006497 17:50:40 10/03/24 24R006498 20:49:40 10/03/24 24R006498 20:49:40 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 10/03/24 24R006499 22:39:34	24R006480 07:47:00	Number Time and Date 24R006480 07:47:00 10/03/24 109:07:20 10/03/24 24R006481 09:07:20 Civil Process 45 OAKMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006482 09:20:00 14035 N MORRIS EAST ST, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006483 09:43:45 Civil Process 516 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006484 09:57:58 Civil Process 203 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006485 10:05:47 Civil Process 117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006486 10:15:51 Civil Process 10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER 10/03/24 Civil Process 10 S HUNTERSVILLE, IN 10/03/24 Civil Process 13824 N 500 E, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006487 10:27:35 Civil Process 13824 N 500 E, BATESVILLE, IN 10/03/24 24R006498 10:39:08 Veh Disabled SR 129 / WOOD RD, VERSAILLES, IN 10/03/24 24R006491 1:59:56 Animal Problem 5804 E 475 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006491 12:34:43 Utility Problem 300 N WARPATH DR; MERILEES 10/03/24 24R006491 15:23:42 School 998 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN 10/03/24 24R006492 13:05:42 School 998 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN 10/03/24 24R006494 16:12:49 Traffic Stop SR 129 / SR 350, OSGOOD, IN 10/03/24 24R006495 16:15:14 Traffic Stop SR 129 / SR 350, OSGOOD, IN 10/03/24 24R006496 16:57:50 R R Problem RR XING COUNTY LINE RD 152521K, MOORES HILL, IN 10/03/24 24R006497 17:50:40 Ems - All Emerg 520 W US 50, VERSAILLES, IN 10/03/24 24R006498 20:49:40 Animal Problem S385 E 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006498 20:49:40 Animal Problem S385 E 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 10/03/24	Number Time and Date 24R006480 07:47:00 10/03/24 10/03/24 10/03/24 24R006481 09:07:20 10/03/24 24R006482 09:20:00 Civil Process 14035 N MORRIS EAST ST, 69 10/03/24 24R006483 09:43:45 10/03/24 24R006484 09:57:58 Civil Process 14035 N MORRIS EAST ST, 69 10/03/24 24R006484 09:57:58 Civil Process 203 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD 10/03/24 24R006485 10:05:47 Civil Process 117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD 10/03/24 24R006486 10:15:51 Civil Process 13824 N 500 E, BATESVILLE, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006488 10:39:08 Veh Disabled SR 129 / WOOD RD, VERSAILLES, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006498 10:03:24 Animal Problem MM156 I-74 WB, SUNMAN, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006491 12:34:43 Utility Problem 300 N WARPATH DR; MERILEES DST9 10/03/24 24R006491 12:34:43 Utility Problem 300 N WARPATH DR; MERILEES DST9 10/03/24 24R006491 12:34:43 Utility Problem 300 N WARPATH DR; MERILEES DST9 10/03/24 24R006491 15:23:42 School 998 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006491 15:23:42 School 998 W 450 S, VERSAILLES, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006491 15:514 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006496 16:57:50 R R Problem RR XING COUNTY LINE RD 152521K, MOORES HILL, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006496 16:57:50 R R Problem RR XING COUNTY LINE RD 152521K, MOORES HILL, IN 69 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 Traffic Stop 515 W US 50, VERSAILLES, IN 597 10/03/24 24R006499 21:32:55 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500 22:39:34 Traffic Stop SR 129 / 200 N, MILAN, IN 69 24R006500

rplwisr.x3 10/04/24

Numb	<u>oer</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>			
24R0	06501	22:49:52	Traffic Stop	N SR 101 & E 1300 N, SUNMAN, IN	69				
		10/03/24							
24R0	06502	22:57:00	Traffic Stop	E 700 N & N SR 129; 700 N / SR 129,	69				
		10/03/24		SUNMAN, IN					
24R0	06503	23:17:01	Susp Vehicle	MILAN PARK, MILAN, IN	DST9				
		10/03/24							
24R0	06504	00:20:09	Traffic Stop	4616 N 800 E, MILAN, IN	69				
		10/04/24							
Total I	Total Incidents for This Agency: 25								

Total reported: 25

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/03/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/04/24